ELECTRODE
CERAMIC TUBESOLDER
CARBON WIREE POWDER
GAS
Chip Series
1. High insulation resistance
2. Low capacitance (≤0.5pF)
3. 1000A 8/20μs maximum surge current capacity in accordance with IEC61000-4-5

Resistance
Capacitance
(1MHz 1V)
WTGC091N-322525 90V±30%
8/20 us
1000A
10/700 us 6kV
Positive/
Negative 5
Times
≤
650v
1GΩ Min
(DC 100V)
0.5PF
WTGC121N-322525 120V±30% ≤
750V
WTGC151N-322525 150V±30% ≤
750V
WTGC201N-322525 200V±20% ≤
800v
WTGC231N-322525 230V±20% ≤
950v
WTGC301N-322525 300V±20% ≤
950v
WTGC351N-322525 350V±20% ≤
950v
WTGC401N-322525 400V±20% ≤
1050v
1GΩ Min
(DC 250V)
WTGC421N-322525 420V±20% ≤
1050v
WTGC501N-322525 500V±20% ≤
1100v
WTGCxxxN(M)-322525 Series
Gas Discharge Tube Chip Series
WPMtek